Cup Kragujevca 2016
Kragujevac, 12/11/2016

Event 14
11/12/2016 - 13:57

Women, 100m Freestyle

12 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2016

Rank
D: 12 - 13 (2004 - 2003 god.)

1. STEVIC, Anja

2. POPOVIC, Nikolija
3. IVANKOVIC, Josipa
4. SIMSIC, Danica

5. PAVIC, Jovana

6. DUNJIC, Marta

7. NURSPAHIC, Sarah
8. PUSICA, Ilvana

9. RUSANAC, Dunja
10. STEPOVIC, Maja
11. MARKOVIC, Ana
12. JOVANOVIC, Dina
13. KIS, Ena

14. TODOROVIC, Jovana
15. POPOVIC, Milica
16. RAKIC, Emilija

17. ZIVKOVIC, Sara
18. KNEZEVIC, Sara
19. SARKOVIC, Marta
20. REMESTAR, Marta
21. LJUJIC, Milena

22. PIRALIC, Emela
23. STANOJEVIC, Stefanija

E: 14 - 15 (2002 - 2001 god.)

BASTA, Nadja
TOSIC, Djurdja
KOMADINA, Iva
OSTOJIC, Ana
SIMOVIC, Natalija
CVOROVIC, Martina
PUSICA, Jelena
GRUJIC, Milica
KOSTIC, Iva

©oNoOr~WNE

F: 16 - 17 (2000 - 1999 god.)

1. MAHINIC, Anida
2. ARAP, Majla
3. KOVACEVIC, Ankica

YB

02
01
01
02
01
02
02
02
02

00
99
00

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Sportski savez Mostar
11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
Radnicki 1969
Sportski savez Mostar
Radnicki 1969

11. APRIL Beograd
PK "Delfin" KG

Pk Pirat

Radnicki 1969

Bor

Radnicki 1969

Aqua Star, BL

Aqua Star, BL

Crvena Zvezda
Radnicki 1969
Radnicki 1969
Radnicki 1969
Radnicki 1969
Sportski savez Mostar
Plivacki klub "Ajkule" Kraguje

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

Sportski savez Mostar
Aqua Star, BL

PK "Delfin" KG

Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969

11. APRIL Beograd
Radnicki 1969

Sportski savez Mostar
Sportski savez Mostar
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

Time

1:06.23
1:08.72
1:13.16
1:13.80
1:14.62
1:14.63
1:14.99
1:15.09
1:15.59
1:15.63
1:16.44
1:17.13
1:17.44
1:17.74
1:20.37
1:21.16
1:24.97
1:25.39
1:26.11
1:27.21
1:27.78
1:29.55
1:49.12

1:02.91
1:05.50
1:09.84
1:14.45
1:16.07
1:16.19
1:16.89
1:23.71
1:25.09

1:01.80
1:19.78
1:43.01

Pts

485
435
360
351
339
339
334
333
326
326
316
307
303
300
271
264
230
226
221
212
208
196
108

567
502
414
342
320
319
310
240
229

598
278
129

Splash Meet Manager, 11.45285

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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